10/12/20
13:10:26

22

Event 10 T10 60m Sen / U20 & U17

Final

Place
Heat 1

D o b W N =

(2204 B - NGV \S

Place

Name

AMINU (SM), Mohammed Nurudeer

TOH (SM), Tedd
HARRIS (SM), Matthew
HOYLE (SM), Jason
MCCABE (SM), Michael
SHELTON (SM), Darius

Name

WINCHESTER-WRIGHT (SM), Call

YANNEY (U20M), Josh
AYUK (U20M), Ben
BINEY (SM), Kwesi
SIJUWOLA (SM), Jimi
COOPER (SM), Joseph

Name

FORREST (U20M), Jack
HICKSON (U20M), Joshua
SCOTT (SM), Nathan
MADIMUTSA (SM), Simba
DOUGLAS (SM), Denar
THOMAS (SM), Jay

Name

ARMITAGE (U17M), Oliver
EVANS (U20M), Gareth

ADDO-BOATENG (U17M), David

SISSON (U20M), Jake William
NAYLOR (U20M), David
ATKINS (U17M), Daniel

Name

WHITTAKER (SM), Ben
WATTON (U17M), Thomas
YATES (SM), Jordan
WOODTHORPE (U17M), Leo
ALLEN (U17M), Henry
BOATENG (U20M), Bright

Name

NA December Indoor Open

EIS, Sheffield

10/12/2022

Results

Affiliation

Telford AC

Singapore

Guildford & Godalming AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester

Affiliation

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Mansfield Harriers

Gateshead Harriers & AC
University of Nottingham AC
University of Nottingham AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC

Affiliation

Birchfield Harriers

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Aberdare Valley AAC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Leeds City Athletic Club
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

Affiliation

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Charnwood AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Longwood Harriers AC

Affiliation

City of York AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Newark AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Affiliation
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6.94
6.99
7.07
7.07
7.41
7.66

Time

7.1
7.1
7.13
7.19
7.28
7.37

Time

7.21
7.28
7.35
7.39
7.41
7.42

Time

7.7
7.23
7.24
7.30
7.60
7.74

Time

7.44
7.46
7.51
7.60
7.73
7.75

Time
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10/12/2022
13:10:27

Event 10 T10 60m Sen / U20 & U17
Heat 6

1 STEER (U20M), Jack

2 MENSAH (U20M), Imran

3 OVERFIELD (U17M), Peter
4 ADEOSUN (SM), Peter

5 COSTER (SM), Oliver

6 HULA (SM), Matthew

7

CLARKE-DOUGLAS (SM), Jzaeder

Place Name

1 RAMSAY (U17M), Kaiden
2 AKANDE (U17W), Yemisi

3 LANGLEY (SM), Nathan

4 RANKINE (U20M), Janaie

5 MORTON (U20M), Ben

6 GRAY (U17M), Finlay

7 COCKINGS (U17M), Matthew
8 RUSSELL (U20M), Luke

e

Name

OMORODION (U17M), Cristian

8
1

2 WATSON (U20M), Jamaal

3 JACOB (SM), Dale

4 BONDO (U20M), Herve

5 RICHARDSON (U20M), Dan
6 EGGLESTON (U17M), Owen
e

Name

9

1 CLARKE (U20M), Olly

2 OMOIGUI (U17M), Owen

3 BAGLEY (SM), Stuart

4 VARLEY (U17M), Archie

5 COULSON (U17M), Samuel
6 MAY (U17M), Rudi

e

Name

1 INMAN (U17M), Matthew

2 SCOTT (U17M), Noah

3 HENSHAW (U20M), Thomas
4 PANG (U17M), Jake

5 PALMER (SW), Suzzanne

6
e

CUTHBERTSON (U17M), Jack

Name

NA December Indoor Open

EIS, Sheffield

10/12/2022

Results

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
University of Nottingham AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

University of Leicester Running & Ath
University of Sheffield Union of Stude
Bristol & West AC

Birchfield Harriers

Affiliation

Burton AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Chester Le Street & Dist AC

Affiliation

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Affiliation

University of Sheffield Union of Stude
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Derby Athletic Club

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Affiliation

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Derby Athletic Club
Sunderland Harriers & AC

Affiliation
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7.41
7.47
7.49
7.58
7.59
7.62
7.82

Time

7.32
7.45
7.51
7.55
7.77
7.81
7.83
7.85

Time

7.39
7.43
7.57
7.59
7.65
7.67

Time

7.51
7.58
7.66
7.73
7.74
7.85

Time

7.69
7.75
7.81
7.90
7.91
7.95

Time
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10/12/2022
13:10:27

Event 10 T10 60m Sen / U20 & U17
Heat 11

1 ROWE (U17M), Aaron
2 NICHOLLS (U17M), Alfie
3 CARTER (U17M), Alfie
4 PATYK (U17M), Jakub
5 WHITE (SM), Martin
6 ASTLEY-WEAH (SM), Callum
Place Name
Heat 12
1 OGUNBASE (U20W), Nifemi
2 CAYGILL (SW), Nicola
3 DAKE (U20W), Zoe
4 REBORI (U20W), Lucy
5 HODGSON (SW), Amy
Place Name
Heat 13
1 ELLIS (U20W), Philippa
2 IKIN (U17M), Finnan
3 WELCH (U20W), Tiera
4 WATSON (U20W), Ashley
5 REYNOLDS (U20W), Catherine
6 POXON (SM), Jack
Place Name
Heat 14
1 HARRISON (SM), Andy
2 WILKINSON (U17W), Millie
3 BELL (U17W), Katherine
4 MYCROFT (U20W), Tilly
5 PARKER (U17W), Sadie
6 MARSHALL (U20W), Sophie
Place Name
Heat 15
1 SAMUELS (U20W), La- Taunya
2 DALTON (U17W), Isabel
3 BUCK (U17W), Millie
4 ETON (U17W), Edidiong
5 GADI (U20W), Tiyamike
6 HOPPER (SW), Rebekah
Place Name
Heat 16
1 HARDY (U20W), Millie
2 TURNER (SW), Millie
3 WHITE (U17W), Lily

NA December Indoor Open

EIS, Sheffield

10/12/2022

Results

Newark AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Mansfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Affiliation

Birchfield Harriers

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Croydon Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC

Affiliation

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Birchfield Harriers
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Burton AC

Affiliation

Darlington H & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Blyth Running Club

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

Affiliation

Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of York AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wigan & District H & AC

Affiliation

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Chester Le Street & Dist AC
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7.75
7.75
7.94
8.02
8.02
8.13

Time

7.94
7.97
8.09
8.22
8.37

Time

8.04
8.08
8.10
8.12
8.19
8.32

Time

7.97
8.08
8.11
8.19
8.25
8.31

Time

8.14
8.20
8.29
8.40
8.45
8.72

Time

8.05
8.22
8.34
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10/12/20
13:10:27

22

Event 10 T10 60m Sen / U20 & U17

4
5
6

Place

Heat 17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Place
Heat 18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
e

Plac
Heat 19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Place
Heat 20
1

N o o~ W N

Place
Heat 21

FAIRCLOUGH (SM), Kelly
CAESAR (U17W), Gabrielle
VINCENT (U17W), Freya

Name

REAY (SM), Paul
ADDISON (SM), Tom

BISSETT BROWN (U20W), Krista

SWEET (U17W), Jess
DUKE (SW), Liz

HENRY (SM), Lee
HAMMOND (U17W), Libby
PIGOTT (SM), Darryl

Name

BURRETT (U17M), Corey
BUCKTON (U17W), Hannah
JONES (U17M), Elliot
HEWITT (U17W), Amy
BIGGS (U17W), Katie
HAUTON (U20W), Molly
LYGO (SW), Hannah

APLIN (SW), Donna

Name

THORNTON (U20W), Mia
STODDART (U17W), Lauren

CALLAGHAN-INGE (SW), Eleanor

YOUNG (U20W), Grace
DIXON (U17W), Jo
FULFORD (U17W), Annabel
KAUR (SW), Simran

Name

MURRAY (U17W), Eva
HEMSWORTH (U20W), Jaime
LODGE (U17W), Tilly

ELLIS (U17W), Jasmine
BARNES (U17W), Ellie
MYERS (U17W), Olivia
DUTTON (U20W), Eve

Name

NA December Indoor Open

EIS, Sheffield

10/12/2022

Results

Notts AC
Notts AC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Affiliation

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Darlington H & AC
Darlington H & AC
Darlington H & AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Darlington H & AC

Notts AC

Affiliation

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Wigan & District H & AC
Mansfield Harriers

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
University of Nottingham AC
Mansfield Harriers

Affiliation

Leeds City Athletic Club

Gateshead Harriers & AC

University of Nottingham AC

Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic Cluk
Rotherham Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Bristol & West AC

Affiliation

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic Cluk
Doncaster Athletic Club
Spenborough & Dist AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Affiliation
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8.36
8.41
8.49

Time

8.31
8.32
8.39
8.40
8.52
8.63
8.70
8.72

Time

8.13
8.40
8.47
8.47
8.61
8.65
8.71
8.81

Time

8.40
8.57
8.57
8.61
8.82
8.95
9.29

Time

8.65
8.71
8.75
8.79
8.84
8.86
8.87

Time
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10/12/2022

NA December Indoor Open

13:10:27
EIS, Sheffield
10/12/2022
Results
Event 10 T10 60m Sen/U20 & U17
1 ASHCROFT (SW), Emily Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 8.81
2 KELLY (U17W), Katie Pontefract AC 8.81
3 NELSON (U17W), Seanna Birchfield Harriers 8.83
4 WOODWARD (U17W), Lottie Burton AC 9.16
5 BRYANT (SW), Angela Forest of Dean AC 9.74
6 COWGILL (SM), David Northern Masters AC 14.82
Place Name Affiliation Time
Heat 22
1 AMINU (SM), Mohammed Nurudeer Telford AC 6.96
2 BINEY (SM), Kwesi University of Nottingham AC 712
3 SIJUWOLA (SM), Jimi University of Nottingham AC 7.21
4 YATES (SM), Jordan Leeds City Athletic Club 7.38
5 SHELTON (SM), Darius Sale Harriers Manchester 7.56
6 DAKE (U20W), Zoe Croydon Harriers 8.20
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